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BATH & SANITARYWARES
COMPANY
MYHOME TRADING SDN BHD
SIN JIN DA HARDWARE SDN BHD

BOOTH NO
B185
C239

BRANDS
HOTATA, MYHOME, MHT
VICTORIA

PRODUCT / SERVICES
LAUNDRY SYSTEM
SANITARYWARE

CUSTOM-BUILT WARDROBE SPECIALIST & KITCHEN CABINET
COMPANY
ALUSTIL
CARTE KITCHEN SDN BHD
GA HOME CONCEPT (M) SDN BHD
HOLIKE
KC HOME FURNISHING SDN BHD
MASTER DESIGN EMPIRE
OPPEIN LIVING SDN BHD
PASSON STAINLESS STEEL HOME FURNITURE
SDN BHD
V SMART KITCHEN (M) SDN BHD
VERRA KITCHEN SDN BHD

BOOTH NO
B204
B214
C227
D312
B158
C207
A067
E137

E313
B161

BRANDS
ALUSTIL
CARTE
GA HOME CONCEPT
HOLIKE
KC HOME
MEGA WARDROBE
OPPEIN
PASSON

VSMART
VERRA KITCHEN

PRODUCT / SERVICES
KITCHEN CABINET & BATHROOM CABINET
KITCHEN CABINET
ALUMINIUM KITCHEN CABINET & WINDOW DOOR
KITCHEN CABINET & WARDROBE
CUSTOMIZE WARDROBE
CUSTOMISE WARDROBE SYSTEM
KITCHEN CABINET
STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN CABINET

KITCHEN CABINET
KITCHEN CABINET

DOOR, GATE & WINDOW
COMPANY
CFM PRO AUTOGATE ENTERPRISE
DELUX HOLDINGS (M) SDN BHD
DES BUILDING INNOVATE SDN BHD
G TINT WINDOW SOLUTIONS
IRISPRO UV420 WINDOW TINT BY V PRECINTS
SIMPLE HOME ENTERPRISE

BOOTH NO
E124
B186
E327
E317
E139
C310

BRANDS
BEAUGATES
UNIGATE, ALUTECHDOOR
DES
GLOBAL WINDOW FILM
IRISPRO
SIMPLE HOME

PRODUCT / SERVICES
AUTOGATE
GATE & DOOR
ENCLOSED BLIND FOR WINDOW & DOORS
WINDOW TINTED
TINTED FILM
SECURITY DOOR

FURNITURE & FURNISHING
COMPANY
BRANDZIO FURNITURE HOUSE SDN BHD
BS SOFA SDN BHD
DIVONO SOFA ENTERPRISE
DOMEO LIVING
DUNLOPILLO (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
EXSION FURNITURE & DESIGN CENTRE
FUTURE SOFA SDN BHD
G WEN LIVING CONCEPT SDN BHD
GAMA MARKETING SDN BHD
GOODNITE LIVING SDN BHD
MATTRESS PREMIUM OUTLET SDN BHD
MATTRESS PREMIUM OUTLET SDN BHD
MAZTE LIVING SDN BHD
RIRON GALLERY SDN BHD
ROCK SLAB
SIGNATURE HOME LIVING SDN BHD
SIN LIAN LEE MANUFACTURING SDN BHD
VALENCIA

BOOTH NO
C306
A061
D334
A025
D320
C298
A037
A053
A071
A033
D336
C274
A051
A049
A043
A103
D356
C256

BRANDS
BRANDZIO
LIVORNO
DIVONO
DOMEO LIVING
DUNLOPILLO

FUTURE SOFA
MILAGRO
UNITED WOODWORK
GOODNITE MARBLE
MELI
MELI
MAZTE
RIRON
ROCK SLAB
CROWN
LA MAISON
VALENCIA

PRODUCT / SERVICES
SOFA
FURNITURE
FURNITURE
SOFA & MARBLE DINING TABLE
FURNITURE
TV CABINET
SOFA
FURNITURE
NYATOH WOODEN FURNITURE
MARBLE DINING TABLE
SOFA
DINING TABLE
MARBLE DINING TABLE
FURNITURE
PORCELAIN DINING TABLE & SOFA BED
TV CABINET, FURNITURE, DINING TABLE & BAR COUNTER
FURNITURE
FURNITURE

FLOOR & WALL FINISHES
COMPANY
FLOOR DEPOT RETAIL SDN BHD
MCW TECH SDN BHD
ORDWAY CREATIVE DESIGN STUDIO

BOOTH NO
B165
B173
E142

BRANDS
FLOOR DEPOT
ION PAINT

PRODUCT / SERVICES
FLOORING
ION PAINT
WALLPAPER &  ID SERVICES
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HOME APPLIANCES
COMPANY
APPLE ISLAND
AUX CLOUD COMMERCE (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
EAST OCEAN AUDIO (SP) PLT
ELECTROLUX HOME APPLIANCES SDN BHD
EV SUN SDN BHD
HAIER ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES MALAYSIA
KALT AIR CONDITIONING SDN BHD
LG ELECTRONICS (M) SDN BHD
MIDEA SCOTT & ENGLISH ELECTRONICS SDN BHD
NESH MARKETING SDN BHD
PANASONIC MALAYSIA SDN BHD
PRISM TECH SDN BHD
SAMSUNG MALAYSIA ELECTRONICS (SME) SDN BHD
SIN HUAT AIR-CONDITIONING &
REFRIGERATION SDN BHD
SPACE ACE ELITE SDN BHD
TATA SMART SDN BHD
TOSHIBA SALES AND SERVICES SDN BHD
V BEST TEAM SDN BHD

BOOTH NO
E119
B236
B107, B188, B206

B182A
P111
A021
B182B
A079
E319
A085
A009
E126
A015
A093
A097
B167

C211
B182
A057
P152

BRANDS
SONICGEAR
AUX
RUBINE, VATTI, AIREGARD,
SENZ, VIOMI
NESPRESSO
K-WAY
ELECTROLUX
EVERGROWN
HAIER
KALT
LG
MIDEA
NESH
PANASONIC
PRISM+
SAMSUNG
PANASONIC, AIWA

ROBOROCK, XIAOMI
TATA SMART
TOSHIBA
IMAXX

PRODUCT / SERVICES
TVBOX
AIR CONDITION
KITCHEN & HOME APPLIANCES

KITCHEN & HOME APPLIANCES
KARAOKE SYSTEMS
KITCHEN & HOME APPLIANCES
STERILISATION LIGHT
HOME APPLIANCES & AUDIO VISUAL
A SMART SOLUTION PROVIDER FOR ALL AIR CONDITIONING ISSUES
HOME APPLIANCES
KITCHEN & HOME APPLIANCES
AIR PURIFIER & VACUUM
PANASONIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS
HOME APPLIANCES
AUDIO VISUAL & HOME APPLIANCES
AIR CONDITION

ROBOT VACUUM
AIR-COOLER
HOME APPLIANCES
AUTO CLEANER, GLASS CLEANER, HAND VACUMM,
GARMENT STEAMER & MAGIC MOP

HOME DESIGN CONSULTATION
COMPANY
HOUS DESIGN (M) SDN BHD
NU ELEMENT SDN BHD
ROOADSTER INTERIOR DESIGN

BOOTH NO
A005
B210
B238

BRANDS

NU ELEMENT

PRODUCT / SERVICES
HOME DESIGN CONSULTATION
HOME DESIGN CONSULTATION
HOME DESIGN CONSULTATION

HOME SECURITY SYSTEM & SMARTHOME
COMPANY
AGELOC
AHD DISTRIBUTIONS (M) SDN BHD
EUBIQ
PHILIP
THINKLINK SDN BHD
YOUR DIGITAL LOCK SDN BHD

BOOTH NO
B222
B181
B164
B220
C199
B163

BRANDS
AGELOC
ABRAIN
EUBIQ
PHILIP

SAMSUNG, KAADAS, YALE , 
EPIC, KEYWE , BOSCH,
SECURAM, HAFALE, LOCKII

PRODUCT / SERVICES
DIGITAL LOCK
DIGITAL DOOR LOCK
POWER TRACK SYSTEM
DIGITAL LOCK
SMART HOME & DIGITAL LOCK
SECURITY SYSTEM & DIGITAL LOCK

HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS & HOUSEWARE
COMPANY
F & W CENTURY MARKETING
FAL HOUSEWARE ENTERPRISE
PRECIOUS LADY NORTH MARKETING
SCENTWORLD SDN BHD

BOOTH NO
E130
E140
E128
B224

BRANDS
ROMAN, MR RIGHT
FAL
PRECIOUS LADY
SW

PRODUCT / SERVICES
SHOWER HEAD, FAUCET WATER FILTER, GEL PAD & HOCK
SHOE CABINET, HANGER & FLOOR MAT
ALUMINIUM LAUNDRY RACKS & ALUMINIUM LADDERS
SCENT MARKETING/AROMA SOLUTIONS -
PREMIUM SCENT DIFFUSERS & FINE FRAGRANCE OILS

KITCHEN APPLIANCES
COMPANY
ATASAN TINGGI (M) SDN BHD
CHANG JOO KITCHEN & BATHROOM TRADING
CODECOR MARKETING SDN BHD
COOVEN
FIAMMA SDN BHD
ITAZZO HOMESTYLE SDN BHD
SC ALLIANCE (M) SDN BHD
SINCEROL SDN BHD
STONELINE
SUGAWAL SDN BHD
THE KITCHEN SHOP SDN BHD
UNIMAX SANITARIO (M) SDN BHD
VIGICO MARKETING SDN BHD

BOOTH NO
P150
B175
B169
A01
P109
E121
B171
E349
E143
E133
B226
A001
E144

BRANDS
TAKA
FOTILE, LIVINOX
CODECOR
COOVEN
ELBA
ITAZZO
ROBAM
SINCERO
STONELINE
SUGAWA
FUJIOH
LEVANZO
VIGICO

PRODUCT / SERVICES
SANITARYWARE & KITCHEN APPLIANCES
KITCHEN APPLIANCES & BATHROOM ACCESSORIES
STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK
COOVEN FOOD & ENGINE
KITCHEN & HOME APPLIANCES
STOVE, COOKER HOOD & FOOD PROCESSOR
KITCHEN APPLIANCES
INDUCTION COOKER
POTS & PANS
SMART COOKER & WATER FILTER
KITCHEN APPLIANCES & CABINET
KITCHEN SINK & KITCHEN APPLIANCES
INDUCTION COOKER



ADMISSION
Admission is open to the general public 
from 11 - 13 APRIL 2025, 11am - 9pm.

CAMERAS AND VIDEO CAMS
Cameras and / or any form of recording 
during / inside the exhibition halls are not 
allowed without prior authority. Only 
photographers with prior accreditation will be 
allowed access to the exhibition.

MEDIA PRIORITY
All media representatives are invited for a guided tour by 
our Events personnel. Kindly contact our Marcom team at 
any Info Points.

INFO POINT
The Info Point is located at the Entrance. Staff on duty will 
be able to assist with all queries.

VISITOR’S
INFORMATION

All information is correct as of print time.
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MATTRESS, WARDROBE & BEDDING PRODUCTS
COMPANY
AEROFOAM BEDDING (1969) SDN BHD
AEROFOAM BEDDING (1969) SDN BHD
CHIRO BEDQUARTERS
DREAMLAND CORPORATION (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
GAIAS SDN BHD
GETHA BEDDING (M) SDN BHD
GOODMATT SOLUTIONS SDN BHD
GOODNITE INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD
HOMEBAY CONCEPT
KIM HOME FURNISHING SDN BHD
LSK
REVOR INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD
SEE HENG HOME DESIGN SDN BHD
SERTA (USA)
SLUMBERLAND MARKETING SDN BHD
V HAUS LIVING (PG) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO
D352
C290
C266
D368
E147
C250
C286
C270
D326
B179
C280
C300
A029
C262
B246
A075

BRANDS
THERAPETIC
MYLATEX
KING KOIL, ALLERZIP SMOOTH
DREAMLAND
GAIAS
GETHA
NATUREST
GOODNITE
FM

ENGLANDER
REVOR
GOLD APPLE
SERTA
SLUMBERLAND
MIXBOX

PRODUCT / SERVICES
MATTRESS
MATTRESS
MATTRESS & BEDDING
MATTRESS
BEDSHEET
MATTRESS, BEDDING & SLEEPING ACCESSORIES
MATTRESS
MATTRESS
BEDROOM SETS
BEDROOM SETS
MATTRESS
MATTRESS
BEDROOM SETS
MATTRESS
MATTRESS
WARDROBE

SOFT FURNISHING
COMPANY
CURTAIN AVENUE SDN BHD
HOLMES DESIGN & DECORATION (M) SDN BHD
KAWAII CURTAIN DESIGN
MK CURTAIN
V CURTAIN (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO
D316
B196
B174
B242
B166

BRANDS
CURTAIN AVENUE
ACACIA, SANGETSU, FELTON

MK CURTAIN
V CURTAIN

PRODUCT / SERVICES
CURTAIN, BLINDS, WALLPAPER & TEXTILES
CURTAIN, WALLPAPER & BLINDS
CURTAIN, WALLPAPER, CARPET, TINTED, BLINDS & VINYL TILES
SOFT FURNISHING, CURTAIN & BLINDS
CURTAIN

WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM, SOLAR WATER HEATER & SOLAR ENERGY
COMPANY
AMIYA ENERGY SDN BHD
BRILLIANT SOLAR SDN BHD

COWAY (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

CUCKOO INTERNATIONAL (MAL) BERHAD
INTACT WATER SDN BHD
INTRACO HARDWARE (M) SDN BHD
LEC HOME SOLUTION SDN BHD
LG SUBSCRIBE
NESH MARKETING SDN BHD
NORTHERN SOLAR SDN BHD
PATHGREEN ENERGY SDN BHD
SOLAROO SYSTEMS SDN BHD
SOLARTECH SALES & SERVICE SDN BHD
TOSHIBA SALES AND SERVICES SDN BHD
VERDANT SOLAR
VIOMI
WELLNESS CONCEPT (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO
P116
D297

D360

B230
D348
C296
E132
D342
E329
C221
C203
P153
B200
C195
C189
D311
E120

BRANDS
AMIYA ENERGY
BRILLIANT SOLAR

COWAY

CUCKOO
INTACT WATER

LEC, KANGEN
LG SUBSCRIBE
NESH
NORTHERN SOLAR
PATHGREEN
SOLAROO
SUMMER
TOSHIBA
HANHWA, VERDANT SOLAR
VIOMI
H2ZEN

PRODUCT / SERVICES
PV SOLAR
RENEWABLE ENERGY, SOLAR PV SYSTEM CONSULTING
& SERVICES
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM, AIR PURIFIER, MASSAGE
CHAIR & BEREX
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM & MATTRESS
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM
WATER PURIFIER, AIR PURIFIER
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM
SOLAR
PV SOLAR
SOLAR ENERGY
SOLAR WATER HEATER & ENERGY
WATER PURIFIER
SOLAR PV SYSTEM & SOLAR ROOF VENTILATION
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM & DIGITAL DOOR LOCK
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM

OTHERS
COMPANY
CHUNWAY ENTERPRISE
ECFIND PRODUCT SUPPLY
EXPORTEVO ASIA SDN BHD
JASMINE FOOD CORPORATION SDN BHD
NS BLUESCOPE MALAYSIA SDN BHD

SUPREME FORTUNITY SDN BHD
THE HOUSE LEARNING & ENRICHMENT SCHOOL 

TT LIVING TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD

BOOTH NO
E131
E141
D318
D346
P156

E347
F01

D328

BRANDS
MR GOLD WING
ECFIND

COLORBOND, ZINCALUME,
TRUECORE

THE HOUSE LEARNING &
ENRICHMENT SCHOOL 

PRODUCT / SERVICES
MULTI PURPOSE FUTURE CLEANER
CITRONELLA OIL
STONE & TILES
JASMINE RICE 
PREMIUM COATED STEEL MANUFACTURER

QI MEN FENG SHUI CONSULTATION & SERVICES
EDUCATION

STAIRLIFTS & HOME LIFTS
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WEEKDAY DEALSWEEKDAY DEALS

RM 2,890
HOMEDEC

PRICE -51%-51%

SSB SOFA BED ENTERPRISE
BOOTH NO.:  A043

SSB Sofa Bed 

RM 5,390
HOMEDEC

PRICE -50%-50%

SSB SOFA BED ENTERPRISE
BOOTH NO.:  A043

Rock Master Dining

RM 18,000
-

RM 50,000

HOMEDEC PRICE

*Up to 23% OFF! Exclusive Prices Only at Homedec KLCC and Penang!
*Free Gift Available

Solar PV System

VERDANT SOLAR SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  C189

RM 1,099
HOMEDEC

PRICE -31%-31%
SAMSUNG MALAYSIA

ELECTRONICS (SME) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A097

Samsung 2-in-1
Vacuum Robot VR05R5050WK/ME

*Limited to 5 units only

RM 1,999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -67%-67%
SAMSUNG MALAYSIA

ELECTRONICS (SME) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A097

Samsung The Freestyle 2nd Gen
LFF3CL Portable Projector SPLFF3CLAXXXM

*Limited to 3 units only

ELECTROLUX HOME
APPLIANCES SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A021

*Limited to 5 units only

Electrolux Instant Water
Heater With Rain Shower
EWE361QBG7

RM 599
HOMEDEC

PRICE -27%-27%

RM 239
HOMEDEC

PRICE -25%-25%

HOUM Circulator
Fan 6" (HOU-C6)
*Limited to 5 units only

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B188

RM 1,999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -20%-20%

Houm Super Dryer (HOU-SD230DC)
*FREE Basic Installation   *Limited to 2 units only

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B188

*Limited to 5 units only

Kleengard Waste
Disposer 0.5HP
4000RPM (KLE-SD500)
*FREE Basic Installation
*Limited to 5 units only

RM 999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -33%-33%

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B188

ITAZZO HOMESTYLE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  E121

ITAZZO i- Processor
*Malaysia Book of Records Holder-
Revolutionary 34,000RPM High-speed
that whips perfect egg white 79sec

RM 110+
per month

HOMEDEC PRICE

NESH MARKETING SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  E126 & E329

RM 83+
per month

HOMEDEC PRICE

Nesh Membrane Queen
Outdoor Water Filter
*Fastest Water Output as recognized
by Malaysia Book of Records

NESH MARKETING SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  E126 & E329

Nesh i - Hot Water
Dispenser 
*Modern & Tankless, Drinks are made
easy with 5 temperature settings

RM 77+
per month

HOMEDEC PRICE

LG SUBSCRIBE
BOOTH NO.:  D342

RM 55
per month

HOMEDEC PRICE

Single Booster Alpha 
Air Purifier (Beige)
(AS65GDBY0)

NESH MARKETING SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  E126 & E329

Nesh HeroPro Max
*Instant Rebate RM1000

RM 83+
per month

HOMEDEC PRICE

RM 4,500
HOMEDEC

PRICE -50%-50%
GOODMATT

SOLUTIONS SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  C286

*Free Gifts worth RM 1,099
100% Natural Latex Mattress

RM 3,888
HOMEDEC

PRICE -25%-25%
SAMSUNG MALAYSIA

ELECTRONICS (SME) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A097

*TnG E-Wallet RM300 by Redemption   *Limited to 3 units only

SAMSUNG 75" TV Crystal UHD DU8000
Series 4K Smart (SAM-UA75DU8000KXXM)

RM 2,798
HOMEDEC

PRICE -26%-26%
SAMSUNG MALAYSIA

ELECTRONICS (SME) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A097

SAMSUNG Fridge 2D 530L
[Black] Smart Thing
(SAM-RT53DG7A64B1ME)
*Nur Nikmat Untuk Rakyat +
TnG E-Wallet RM150 by Redemption.
*Limited to 5 units only

RM 1,748
HOMEDEC

PRICE -33%-33%
SAMSUNG MALAYSIA

ELECTRONICS (SME) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A097

SAMSUNG Fridge 2D
360L Inverter
(SAM-RT35CG5442B1ME)
*Nur Nikmat Untuk Rakyat
*Limited to 5 units only

RM 2,298
HOMEDEC

PRICE -41%-41%
SAMSUNG MALAYSIA

ELECTRONICS (SME) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A097

SAMSUNG FL Washer
10.0KG AI Control Inverter
(SAM-WW10TP44DSXFQ)
*Limited to 5 units only

RM 1,098
HOMEDEC

PRICE -31%-31%
SAMSUNG MALAYSIA

ELECTRONICS (SME) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A097

SAMSUNG Washer 
9.0KG Inverter
(SAM-WA90CG4545BDFQ)
*Limited to 5 units only

RM 2,588
HOMEDEC

PRICE -26%-26%
SAMSUNG MALAYSIA

ELECTRONICS (SME) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A097

SAMSUNG 65" TV Crystal UHD DU7000
Series 4K Smart (SAM-UA65DU7000KXXM)

*Limited to 5 units only

RM 1,688
HOMEDEC

PRICE -30%-30%
SAMSUNG MALAYSIA

ELECTRONICS (SME) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A097

SAMSUNG Soundbar Q-SERIES 3.1.2CH
With Sub Woofer (SAM-HWQ700)

*TnG E-Wallet RM150 by Redemption   *Limited to 3 units only

*Free Gifts worth up to RM 2,999

Nature's Rest Customized Mattress

GOODMATT
SOLUTIONS SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  C286

RM 9,588
HOMEDEC

PRICE -56%-56%

RM 1,288
HOMEDEC

PRICE -36%-36%
SAMSUNG MALAYSIA

ELECTRONICS (SME) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A097

SAMSUNG Music Frame
Dolby Atmos (SAM-HWLS60DXM)

*Limited to 5 units only

RM 199
HOMEDEC

PRICE -67%-67%

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B188

Laifen SE Lite
(LAI-SLFLITE)
*10 units per day, selected color

LG SUBSCRIBE
BOOTH NO.:  D342

LG Tankless Water
Purifier (WD516AN)

RM 50
per month

HOMEDEC PRICE

LG SUBSCRIBE
BOOTH NO.:  D342

RM 35
per month

HOMEDEC PRICE

LG Hit Model Air
Purifier (AS60GHWG0)

LG SUBSCRIBE
BOOTH NO.:  D342

LG Tankless Water
Purifier (WD210MN)

RM 40
per month

HOMEDEC PRICE

VERRA KITCHEN SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:   B161

Kitchen Cabinet
*Get RM3k cashback for every RM15k spent on cabinets +

PWP 50% off on selected appliances! T&C apply.

RM 12,000
minimum

HOMEDEC PRICE

BRILLIANT SOLAR SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:   D297

Solar PV System
*Exclusive price + up to RM1,000 Raya discount!

*FREE Consultation   *T&C apply

RM 333
starting from

/month*

HOMEDEC PRICE



https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5

https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5

https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5

https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5
https://bit.ly/4iIcVm5

BEST DEALSBEST DEALS

RSVP TO VISIT
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RM 799
HOMEDEC

PRICE -53%-53%

VIOMI Smart Door Lock Guard
2A (VIO-SVMGUARD2A)

*Limited to 2 units only

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B188

VIOMI Smart Door
Lock Guard 2 Pro
(VIO-SVMGUARD2PRO)

RM 1,199
HOMEDEC

PRICE -43%-43%

*Limited to 2 units only

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B188

RM 499
HOMEDEC

PRICE -78%-78%

*Purchase Senz Electric Hob (RI8200I / RC220 / RC220FT / RI3600I / RI8800I)
Entitle PWP SZ-CH6833AC @ RM199   *Limited to 3 units only

Senz Chimney Hood 1700m3h Auto Clean
SZ-CH6833AC

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B188

RM 500
HOMEDEC

PRICE -27%-27%

Medklinn Air Sterilizer 200
Square Feet Silver MED-ASENS+20I 

*Limited to 5 units only

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B188

RM 399
HOMEDEC

PRICE -20%-20%

Medklinn Air Sterilizer
In-Car Blue 
MED-AUTOPLUS-BLUE )
*Limited to 3 units only

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B188

EXALTECH (PG) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:   B164

RM 299
HOMEDEC

PRICE -50%-50%

E-Track
*First come first serve, while stock last    *Does not comes with adapter

SEE HENG HOME DESIGN
SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:   A029

RM 1,780
HOMEDEC

PRICE -40%-40%

Hanging TV Cabinet
*Limited Stock

UNIMAX SANITARIO (M) 
SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:   A001

All In 1 Combi Oven

RM 2,799
start from

HOMEDEC PRICE

UNIMAX SANITARIO (M) 
SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:   A001

RM 2,999
start from

HOMEDEC PRICE

Dishwasher
*BLDC Motor
*15 Place Settings

NU ELEMENT SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:   B210

RM 3 / per sqft

HOMEDEC PRICE

Interior Design Service
*70% discount on design fee + 10% discount on built-in furniture

RM 999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -50%-50%

Senz Chimney Hood 1400M3/H
Recycle System SEZ-SZCH9388AC 

*Limited to 5 units only

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B188

RM 2,399
HOMEDEC

PRICE -32%-32%

SENZ Chimney Hood 2000M3/H 
Recycle System SEZ-SZCH938IAC 

*Limited to 5 units only

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B188

VIOMI Smart Door
Lock Guard 3A Pro
(VIO-SVMGUARD3APRO)

RM 1,899
HOMEDEC

PRICE -37%-37%

*Limited to 2 units only

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B188

Nespresso Essenza Plus
Coffee Machine
(NPS-D45MEBKNE)

RM 660
HOMEDEC

PRICE -30%-30%

*Limited to 5 units only

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B182A

RM 1,700
HOMEDEC

PRICE -39%-39%

ATASAN TINGGI (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  P150

Full Complete Set
Finest Nano
Technology Sink
TK-FND8050B
*Full Complete Set Finest Nano 
Technology Sink
*Limited While Stock Last

RM 1,200
HOMEDEC

PRICE -52%-52%

ATASAN TINGGI (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  P150

Full Complete Set
Finest Nano
Technology Sink 
TK-DS6848B
*Full Complete Set Finest Nano 
Technology Sink
*Limited 2 Units Only

RM 3,690
HOMEDEC

PRICE -18%-18%
CHANG JOO KITCHEN &

BATHROOM TRADING

BOOTH NO.:  B175

FOTILE Z Series Range Hood ZMG9057

RM 1,990
HOMEDEC

PRICE -26%-26%
CHANG JOO KITCHEN &

BATHROOM TRADING

BOOTH NO.:  B175

FOTILE EPS-I Gas Hob GEG88201

RM 2,149
HOMEDEC

PRICE -56%-56%
CHANG JOO KITCHEN &

BATHROOM TRADING

BOOTH NO.:  B175

LIVINOX Built-In Oven LBO-LINOX 10F-75BL

RM 2,568
HOMEDEC

PRICE -40%-40%
CHANG JOO KITCHEN &

BATHROOM TRADING

BOOTH NO.:  B175

Korean Style Handamde
Wateflow Sink LWS-10053B-WF

RM 3,388
HOMEDEC

PRICE -26%-26%
CHANG JOO KITCHEN &

BATHROOM TRADING

BOOTH NO.:  B175

FOTILE Built-in Dishwasher BD2B-G5

RM 4,669
HOMEDEC

PRICE -53%-53%
CHANG JOO KITCHEN &

BATHROOM TRADING

BOOTH NO.:  B175

LIVINOX Combi Oven LCO-SB8-70

CHANG JOO KITCHEN &
BATHROOM TRADING

BOOTH NO.:  B175

TS Series
Water Heater

RM 199
from

HOMEDEC PRICE

RM 2,899
HOMEDEC

PRICE -22%-22%
CHANG JOO KITCHEN &

BATHROOM TRADING

BOOTH NO.:  B175

FOTILE One Oven Plus HYZK32-E3

RM 5,899
HOMEDEC

PRICE -25%-25%
CHANG JOO KITCHEN &

BATHROOM TRADING

BOOTH NO.:  B175

FOTILE Combi Oven HZK72-H1

RM 6,388
HOMEDEC

PRICE -16%-16%
CHANG JOO KITCHEN &

BATHROOM TRADING

BOOTH NO.:  B175

FOTILE Built-in Dishwasher BD3B-G6

RM 2,098
HOMEDEC

PRICE -21%-21%
ELECTROLUX HOME

APPLIANCES SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A021

ELECTROLUX FL
Washer 9.0KG
Hygienic Inverter
(ELX-EWF9024D3WC)
*Limited to 5 units only

RM 648
HOMEDEC

PRICE -38%-38%
ELECTROLUX HOME

APPLIANCES SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A021

ELECTROLUX
V/Cleaner Handheld 18V
Grey (ELX-WQ611OGG)

*Limited to 5 units only

RM 248
HOMEDEC

PRICE -27%-27%
ELECTROLUX HOME

APPLIANCES SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A021

ELECTROLUX Shower
W/O Pump Basic
(ELX-EWE361QXW3)

*Limited to 5 units only

RM 388
HOMEDEC

PRICE -36%-36%
ELECTROLUX HOME

APPLIANCES SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A021

ELECTROLUX Steam Iron 1800w
Garment (ELX-E5GS144MN)

*TnG E-Wallet RM30 by Redemption
*Limited to 5 units only

RM 1,298
HOMEDEC

PRICE -31%-31%
ELECTROLUX HOME

APPLIANCES SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A021

ELECTROLUX Fridge
2D 275L T/Freezer
Nutritious
(ELX-ETB2802JA)
*Limited to 5 units only

RM 3,500
HOMEDEC

PRICE -19%-19%

ATASAN TINGGI (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  P150

All-In-One Combi
Oven TK-SOM-01
*All-In-One Combi Oven
*Limited 10 Units Only

THE KITCHEN SHOP SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:   B226

RM 4,999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -28%-28%
FUJIOH Built-in-Combi Steam Oven (FV-ML 75)
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RM 2,199
HOMEDEC

PRICE -37%-37%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER 65" 4K HDR Android
HQLED TV With Quantum Dot

*Early Bird Promotion 5 Unit Only
*Limited 1 Unit Per Customer   *No Deliverly & Installation

RM 5,999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -29%-29%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER 85"UHD 4K HDR QLED TV
With MEMC, Dolby Vision & Atmos

*Foc Haier 2.1 Dolby Atmos Sound Bar Worthrm1,099
*Early Bird Promo 3 Unit Only   *Limited 1 Unit Per Day

RM 2,499
HOMEDEC

PRICE -26%-26%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER 480L, Net 406L,
4 door, Twin Inverter,
MYZONE, Deo Fresh,
Glass Black
*2 Color Choose Glass Black Or Gem Stone
*Early Bird Promotion 5 Unit Only
*Limited 1 Unit Per Customer

RM 2,999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -23%-23%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

Haier 689L, Net 630L,
Side By Side Twin Inverter,
Hcs Plus , Vacuum
Foaming & Antibacterial
Panel Door
*Early Bird Promotion 5 Unit Only
*Limited 1 Unit Per Customer 
*No Deliverly & Installation

RM 1,199
HOMEDEC

PRICE -43%-43%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER 11.0kg, DD Inverter
Motor, Glass Lid, Metal
Body, Rear Control Panel
*Product Cash Voucher Rm100
*Early Bird Promotion 5 Unit Only
*Limited 1 Unit Per Customer

RM 1,599
HOMEDEC

PRICE -33%-33%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER 1.0 HP Smart Inverter,
5 Star,Smart-WiFi Control, UVC Pro,

Smart Clean, AI ECO, I Feel Mode,
3D airflow, Eco Mode, WIFI

*Silver, Pink & Blue - 3 Color Choose
*Early Bird Promotion 5 Unit Only   *Limited 1 Unit Per Customer

RM 2,999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -25%-25%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER 2.5HP R32, 24,000 btu/hr
R32 Non- Inverter Cassette

*Early Bird Promotion 5 Unit Only   *Limited 1 Unit Per Customer

RM 999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -64%-64%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER 1 Induction Burner + 1 Ceramic Burner/
Power 4500W/9 Level Power Setting/

Touch Precise Control
*Only Purchase With Purchase With Any Hood Early Bird 

*Limited 1 Unit Per Customer

RM 588
HOMEDEC

PRICE -40%-40%

HAIER ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER DC Pump, 4.2 Kw,
Matte Black Design,
Rain Shower, 11 Safety Point,
Shock Proof 2.0, Dual
Copper Heating Element,
4D AI Thermostat System
*Early Bird Promotion 10 Unit Only
*Limited 1 Unit Per Customer 
*No Deliverly & Installation

RM 2,299
HOMEDEC

PRICE -43%-43%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER 1.0HP & 1.5HP Smart Inverter,
4 Star, Smart Clean, Smart Dry,

Anti Corrosion
*1.0hp & 1.5hp - Combo Deals 

*Entitle Nur Rebate Up To Rm400   *Early Bird Promotion 10 Set Only

RM 1,499
HOMEDEC

PRICE -50%-50%

HAIER ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A079

*Foc Product Cash Voucher Rm300
*Early Bird Promotion 5 Unit Only
*Limited 1 Unit Per Customer

HAIER 90cm Slant Hood,
1800m3/hr Unrestricted Airflow,
Touch Control, Gesture Control, 
Heat Self Clean

RM 1,799
HOMEDEC

PRICE -50%-50%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

*Foc Product Cash Voucher Rm300
*Early Bird Promotion 5 Unit Only   *Limited 1 Unit Per Customer

HAIER 90cm L Shape Hood, 1900m3/hr
Unrestricted Airflow, Touch Control, Gesture

Control, Heat Self Clean, AI Smart Air Flow

RM 688
HOMEDEC

PRICE -23%-23%
AUX CLOUD COMMERCE

(MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  B236

AUX C-Series Inverter Wall Mounted 1HP

RM 999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -17%-17%
AUX CLOUD COMMERCE

(MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  B236

AUX C-Series Inverter Wall Mounted 1.5HP

RM 1,688
HOMEDEC

PRICE -11%-11%
AUX CLOUD COMMERCE

(MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  B236

AUX C-Series Inverter Wall Mounted 2HP

RM 2,088
HOMEDEC

PRICE -9%-9%
AUX CLOUD COMMERCE

(MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  B236

AUX C-Series Inverter Wall Mounted 2.5HP

RM 8,999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -30%-30%
TOSHIBA SALES AND
SERVICES SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  C195 & A057

GR-RF690WI-PGY(67)
580L Multi Door Japandi
Refrigerator
 *Get RM500 Touch 'n Go eWallet credit
 *Terms and Conditions apply

RM 8,699
HOMEDEC

PRICE -30%-30%
TOSHIBA SALES AND
SERVICES SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  C195 & A057

GR-RF695WI-PGY(67)
585L Multi Door Japandi
Refrigerator
 *Get RM500 Touch 'n Go eWallet credit
 *Terms and Conditions apply

RM 3,699
HOMEDEC

PRICE -26%-26%
TOSHIBA SALES AND
SERVICES SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  C195 & A057

TWD-T25BZU115MW
(MG) 10.5/7.0 KG
Washer Dryer
 *Get RM150 Touch 'n Go eWallet credit
 *Terms and Conditions apply

RM 3,299
HOMEDEC

PRICE -41%-41%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER 15/10kg, Washer
Dryer, 601mm Super
Drum,Super Inverter,
I-Refresh, Wifi
Compatible
*Product Cash Voucher Rm300
*Early Bird Promotion 5 Unit Only
*Limited 1 Unit Per Customer

RM 1,399
HOMEDEC

PRICE -26%-26%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER 10.5kg, BLDC
Inverter , Hijab Mode,
Hygiene Care,
Flat panel design

*Early Bird Promotion 5 Unit Only
*Limited 1 Unit Per Customer 
*No Deliverly & Installation

RM 2,999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -25%-25%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER 540L, Net 480L,
Glass finishing,
Twin Inveter,
Double Magic Zone,
H-Deo Fresh,
Smart Ice Maker,
Water Dispenser, WIFI
*Early Bird Promotion 5 Unit Only
*Limited 1 Unit Per Customer 
*No Deliverly & Installation

RM 1,699
HOMEDEC

PRICE -43%-43%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER 55" 4K HDR Android
HQLED TV With Quantum Dot

*Early Bird Promotion 5 Unit Only
*Limited 1 Unit Per Customer   *No Deliverly & Installation

RM 3,499
HOMEDEC

PRICE -42%-42%
HAIER ELECTRICAL

APPLIANCES (M) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:  A079

HAIER 75" UHD 4K HDR Google QLED TV
With MEMC, Dolby Vision & Atmos

*Product Cash Voucher Rm500
*Early Bird Promotion 5 Unit Only   *No Deliverly & Installation

COWAY
(MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:   D360

RM 27/per month

HOMEDEC PRICE

Coway NeoN Water Purifier
*Affordable monthly fees   *5 colors to choose from 

*One-touch volume & temperature presets 
*Heart service/ Self-service option

COWAY
(MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:   D360

RM 200
nur rebate

HOMEDEC PRICE

Coway Air Conditioner
*Applicable to Coway Air Conditioner F series and P series. 

*T&C apply

COWAY
(MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:   D360

 10%Additional
monthly rental fee

HOMEDEC PRICE

off 

Coway Mix, Match & Save!
*Purchase 2 or more Coway products and

enjoy an additional 10% off your monthly rental fees
*T&C apply

COWAY
(MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:   D360

Storm Air Purifier 
*Shop at HOMEDEC, Bring It Home Instantly!
*Only applicable for Storm Air Purifier
*4-step filtration system 
*3-stage speed control 
*3 multidirectional air-flows

RM 1,690
HOMEDEC

PRICE -40%-40%

COWAY
(MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

BOOTH NO.:   D360
RM 30 days

Free trial for
HOMEDEC PRICE

Coway BEREX Trial Promotion
*Save up to RM890* after trial period. *T&C apply. 

*This promo only applicable for Pebble and Massage Bed



BUNDLE DEALSBUNDLE DEALS

Nesh Ocean Undersink
Water Filter
*Buy 1 Free 1 Smart Tap

NESH MARKETING SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  E126 & E329

RM 110+
per month

HOMEDEC PRICE

RM 159
HOMEDEC

PRICE -24%-24%

Houm Exhaust Fan Ceiling Mounted
90FCM [Square] HOU-SV90D2
*FOC: Houm Wall Vent Kit 2.0M ABS Round [HOU-WVK2AP]

*Limited to 5 units only

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B188

RM 1,899
HOMEDEC

PRICE -24%-24%

VATTI B/In Oven 9F 75L 3 Layer
Glass (VAT-O7559)
*Free: Baking Tray - 3764125PP, worth RM189
*Limited to 5 units only

BOOTH NO.:  B107
BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD

RM 699
HOMEDEC PRICE

Nespresso Inissia
(NPS-C40MERENE5 /
NPS-D40MEBKNE5)

*FREE Coffee Credit Voucher RM600 +
VertuoRack-SIL worth RM149 +
NPS-NPS007 Vertuo Coffee Mug worth RM99
*Limited to 5 units only

BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B182A

RM 2,199
HOMEDEC

PRICE -38%-38%

Vatti Hood (V996) and Gas Hob Package (C821G)

+

*5 units only at RM2199    *Limited to 5 units only

BOOTH NO.:  B107
BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD

RM 1,399
HOMEDEC

PRICE -65%-65%

ELECTROLUX Chimney Hood 1300M3 (ELX-ECT9520G) +
ELECTROLUX B/In Hob 2B 78CM 4.5KW Glass (ELX-EHG7230BE)

+

ELECTROLUX HOME APPLIANCES SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A021

*Limited to 5 units only

RM 899
HOMEDEC

PRICE -10%-10%

MEDKLINN Air Sterilizer 450SQF
Type C (MED-VERSA45S)
*FREE Versa Casing (colours) worth RM99
*Limited to 10 units only

BOOTH NO.:  B188
BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD

RM 3,599
HOMEDEC

PRICE -53%-53%

ELECTROLUX Chimney Hood 1530M3/H SLANTED (ELX-ECS9610K)
+ ELECTROLUX Induction Hob 2R 70CM (ELX-EHI7260BB)

+

ELECTROLUX HOME APPLIANCES SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A021

*Limited to 5 units only

RM 2,899
HOMEDEC

PRICE -37%-37%

BOOTH NO.:  B188
BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD

Senz DC Motor Hood SZ-CH9810DC and 
Flexible Size 5.5kw Gas Hob Package GS9723FL

+

*Limited to 5 units only

UNIMAX SANITARIO (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A001

RM 1,788
start from

HOMEDEC PRICE

Honeycomb Korean Style Handmade Kitchen Sink
*Free Digital Pull Out Tap    *10 in 1 Korea Sink     *Honeycomb Surface (Scratch Resistant)

FREEFREE

+

UNIMAX SANITARIO (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A001

RM 999
start from

HOMEDEC PRICE

Mini Honeycomb
Kitchen Sink
*Free Mini Bowl, Chopping Board, Drain Shelf
*Free Pull-Out Tap
*Three Size Available (64cm-76cm-87cm)
*Mini Honeycomb Surface (Scratch Resistant)

CHANG JOO KITCHEN & BATHROOM TRADING
BOOTH NO.:  B175

RM 3,409
HOMEDEC

PRICE -54%-54%
LIVINOX Kitchen Hood LCH-COPPERDC-GM-90 +

LIVINOX Gas Hob LGH-NT328 2B-GR

+

CHANG JOO KITCHEN & BATHROOM TRADING
BOOTH NO.:  B175

RM 2,959
HOMEDEC

PRICE -56%-56%
LIVINOX Kitchen Hood LCH-JOLI-90BL +

LGH- LIVINOX Gas Hob Pebble 2B-BL 

+

CHANG JOO KITCHEN & BATHROOM TRADING
BOOTH NO.:  B175

RM 1,288
HOMEDEC

PRICE -37%-37%
NANO Lava Sink LWS-6047VB + Pull Out Mixer Tap LST-P02-GR

+

CHANG JOO KITCHEN & BATHROOM TRADING
BOOTH NO.:  B175

RM 2,464
HOMEDEC

PRICE -62%-62%
LIVINOX Kitchen Hood LCH-METAL-90GM +

LIVINOX Electrical Hob LEH-4118ICS

+

RM 1,688
HOMEDEC

PRICE -48%-48%

UNIMAX SANITARIO (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A001

Korean Style Handmade Kitchen Sink - K10053B

FREEFREE

*Free Digital Pull Out Tap    *10 in 1 Korea Sink

+

RM 2,999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -44%-44%

+ + +

BOOTH NO.:  B206
BAN HIN BEE SDN BHD

Rubine Chimney Hood (RCH-MARKXBL) + Rubine 2 Burner Built In Gas Hob Cooker (RGH-BRAVA2B-BL) +
Rubine Electrical Oven (RBO-CAVO60BL) + Rubine Built In Microwave (RMO-OREO)

*Rubine Kitchen Full Package (4 Built-in for RM2999 only)   *Limited 2 per day x 3 days
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BUNDLE DEALSBUNDLE DEALS

GA HOME CONCEPT (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  C227 40%

PWP up to

off

HOMEDEC PRICE

Aluminium Kitchen Cabinet & Wardrobe
*PWP up to 40% off for aluminium wardrobe, once signed aluminium kitchen. 

UNIMAX SANITARIO (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A001

RM 1,299
start from

HOMEDEC PRICE

Fireclay Farmhouse Sink
*Free Protective Grid    *Free Pullout Tap 

+

FREEFREE

UNIMAX SANITARIO (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A001

Hood + Hob Package (LCH6112 + LHB8357) 
*Limited Unit Only    *Free Gift x1

++

FREEFREE

RM 1,099
HOMEDEC

PRICE -54%-54%

UNIMAX SANITARIO (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A001

Hood + Hob Package (LCH6115 + LHB8357) 
*Limited Unit Only    *Free Gift x1

++

FREEFREE

RM 1,599
HOMEDEC

PRICE -45%-45%

UNIMAX SANITARIO (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A001

Hood + Hob Package (LCH6132 + LHB6132) 
*Limited Unit Only   *Free Gift x1   *Auto Pairing   *Voice Control

++

FREEFREE

RM 2,499
HOMEDEC

PRICE -49%-49%

UNIMAX SANITARIO (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A001

Hood + Hob Package (LCH6123 + LHB8357) 
*Limited Unit Only    *Free Gift x1    *3 Baffle Filter

++

RM 1,599
HOMEDEC

PRICE -58%-58%

THE KITCHEN SHOP SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B226

FUJIOH Slim Design Cooker Hood (FR-MS2390 V/R) +
FUJIOH 2-Burner Gas Hob  (FH-GS2020 SVGL)

+

RM 1,999
HOMEDEC

PRICE -28%-28%

THE KITCHEN SHOP SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B226

FUJIOH Aerc Slim Series Cooker Hood(FR-LW2490 V) +
FUJIOH 2-Burner Gas Hoob (FH-GS3020 SVGL)

+

RM 3,899
HOMEDEC

PRICE -31%-31%

THINKLINK SMART HOME SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  C199

RM 2,099
HOMEDEC

PRICE -28%-28%

Smart Lock Combo set
- Grill Lock + Wooden Lock

*Order now and saved up to RM799!
*3 Years Warranty
*Within 1 year, 1-to-1 exchange

WELLNESS CONCEPT (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  E120

H2Zen
+ *H2Zen Buy 1 Free 1 RM250 per month

RM 250
per month

HOMEDEC PRICE

FREEFREE

WELLNESS CONCEPT (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  E120

H2zen Home
*H2zen Home Buy 1 Free 4 (BGCC, Aluminium Tumbler, Hot Water Dispenser, Nano Mist) RM458 per month

RM 458
per month

HOMEDEC PRICE

THE KITCHEN SHOP SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  B226

FUJIOH Slanted Cooker Hood (FR-SD2290 V) +
FUJIOH 2-in-1 Combination Hob (FH-IC7020)

+

RM 2,899
HOMEDEC

PRICE -48%-48%

UNIMAX SANITARIO (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A001

Hood + Hob + Oven + Microwave Package (LCH6112 + LHB8357 + LOV-117-65 + LMO-110-25) 
*Limited Unit Only

+ ++

RM 2,888
HOMEDEC

PRICE -41%-41%

UNIMAX SANITARIO (M) SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  A001

Hood + Hob Package (LCH6112 + LEHB1001 /1002 /1003) 
*Limited Unit Only    *Free Gift x1

++

FREEFREE

RM 1,549
start from

HOMEDEC PRICE

TOSHIBA SALES AND SERVICES SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  C195 & A057

RM6,079
HOMEDEC

PRICE -30%-30%

TW-T25BZU115MWM(MG) 10.5KGFront Load Washer & 
TD-T25BS110HWM(MG) 10.0KG Heat Pump Tumble Dryer

+

*Free Gift :    1. Stacking Kit (x 1)       2. Softener (x 2)

TOSHIBA SALES AND SERVICES SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  C195 & A057

RM5,779
HOMEDEC

PRICE -30%-30%

TW-T25BZU105MWM(MG) 9.5KG Front Load Washer  &
TD-T25BS110HWM(MG) 10.0KG Heat Pump Tumble Dryer

+

*Free Gift :    1. Stacking Kit (x 1)       2. Softener (x 2)

TOSHIBA SALES AND SERVICES SDN BHD
BOOTH NO.:  C195 & A057

RM2,779
HOMEDEC

PRICE -20%-20%
TWP-W2255TMY(M) Origin Pure Countertop Water Purifier

FREEFREE
+

*Terms and Conditions apply

*Free Gift total value worth
more than RM800
1. PAC + UF Filter Set
worth RM249  
2. Table Fan F-TSA20(G)MY
worth RM179
3. Blender BL-60PHNMY
worth RM185  
4. Free Delivery   
5. Free Installation


	HDPG1_eShowguide-01
	HDPG1_eShowguide-02
	HDPG1_eShowguide-03
	HDPG1_eShowguide-04
	HDPG1_eShowguide-05
	HDPG1_eShowguide-06
	HDPG1_eShowguide-07
	HDPG1_eShowguide-08
	HDPG1_Hall Layout
	HDPG1_Exhibitor Listing



